INDUSTRIAL  .  AUTOMOTIVE  .  AUTOMATION  .  ENERGY
SMART
AUTOMOTIVE
SOLUTIONS
BETTER HANDLING
PROTECTION CLASS IP 67
HIGH EXTRACTION FORCE
LED OR SURGE SUPRESSION OPTINAL

YV:LED+Varistor24VAC/DC
YD: LED+Diode 24VDC
ORDER CODE/
DEUTSCH DT
DEUTSCH DT06-2S
2-POLE
Type 2 m 5 m 10 m
Part No./ Part No./ Part No./ Optional
1 – Male/Stecker 922046 922047 922048
1 – Male/Stecker 922101 922102 922103 LED + Diode
1 – Male/Stecker 922104 922105 922106 LED + Varistor
2 – Female/Buchse 922037 922038 922039
2 – Female/Buchse 922302 922305 922310 LED + Diode
2 – Female/Buchse 922202 922205 922210 LED + Varistor
4-POLE
Type 2 m 5 m 10 m
Part No./ Part No./ Part No./
922049 922050 9220511 – Male DT04-4P
2 – Female DT06-4S 922040 922041 922042
6-POLE
Type 2 m 5 m 10 m
Part No./ Part No./ Part No./
922052 922053 9220541 – Male DT04-6P
2 – Female DT06-6S 922043 922044 922045
8-POLE
Type 2 m 5 m 10 m
Part No./ Part No./ Part No./
922121 922122 9221231 – Male DT04-8P
2 – Female DT06-8S 922118 922119 922120
Type/Ausführung 2 m 5 m 10 m
Part No./ Part No./ Part No./ Optional
922107 922108 922109
922110 922111 922112 LED + Diode